January 31, 2024
Item  Property Owner

6 Matthew Mc Crann

TOTAL AMOUNT OWED AS OF January 19, 2024
NUMBER OF PROPERTIES

TOTAL NUMBER OF LIENS

$60,724.50

Tax Roll Description

LONGWOOD, BLOCK 1, LOT 13

Property Address

6214 N Kerby Ave

REPORT TO COUNCIL

Foreclosure List 2024 - 01

Lien Acct

164428
165386
165856
167609
175629
TOTAL

Amount Owed

$ 5441.76
$ 1,145.12
$ 1,178.34
$ 48,934.61
S 4,024.67
$ 60,724.50

Tax Acct

R508000250
R508000250
R508000250
R508000250
R508000250

Assessment Date

2/18/2018
8/10/2018
11/18/2018
4/18/2019
9/10/2023

Delinquency Date

4/18/2018
10/10/2018
1/18/2019
6/18/2019
11/10/2023

Property Type

Residential Improved
Residential Improved
Residential Improved
Residential Improved
Residential Improved

Lien Type

Code Enforcement
Nuisance
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Nuisance

No. Liens
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