REPORT TO COUNCIL	EXHIBIT A
Foreclosure List 2024 - 01	

January 31, 2024

Item	Property Owner	Tax Roll Description	Property Address	Lien Acct	Amount Owed	Tax Acct	Assessment Date	Delinquency Date	Property Type	Lien Type	No. Liens
6	Matthew Mc Crann	LONGWOOD, BLOCK 1, LOT 13	6214 N Kerby Ave	164428	\$ 5,441.76	R508000250	2/18/2018	4/18/2018	Residential Improved	Code Enforcement	
				165386	\$ 1,145.12	R508000250	8/10/2018	10/10/2018	Residential Improved	Nuisance	
				165856	\$ 1,178.34	R508000250	11/18/2018	1/18/2019	Residential Improved	Code Enforcement	
				167609	\$ 48,934.61	R508000250	4/18/2019	6/18/2019	Residential Improved	Code Enforcement	
				175629	\$ 4,024.67	R508000250	9/10/2023	11/10/2023	Residential Improved	Nuisance	
				TOTAL	\$ 60,724.50						5

TOTAL AMOUNT OWED AS OF January 19, 2024 \$60,724.50

NUMBER OF PROPERTIES

TOTAL NUMBER OF LIENS 5